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SRES 568
A resolution recognizing the roles and contributions of the teachers of the United States in building and
enhancing the civic, cultural, and economic well-being of the United States.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: May 11, 2020
Current Status: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimou
Latest Action: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S2347; text: CR S2343)  (May 11, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/senate-resolution/568 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] 
Party: Republican   •   State: ME   •   Chamber: Senate

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/116/sres/568
https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/senate-resolution/568
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001035


Cosponsors  (37 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI] D · WI May 11, 2020

Sen. Bennet, Michael F. [D-CO] D · CO May 11, 2020

Sen. Blumenthal, Richard [D-CT] D · CT May 11, 2020

Sen. Booker, Cory A. [D-NJ] D · NJ May 11, 2020

Sen. Boozman, John [R-AR] R · AR May 11, 2020

Sen. Braun, Mike [R-IN] R · IN May 11, 2020

Sen. Brown, Sherrod [D-OH] D · OH May 11, 2020

Sen. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV] R · WV May 11, 2020

Sen. Carper, Thomas R. [D-DE] D · DE May 11, 2020

Sen. Casey, Robert P., Jr. [D-PA] D · PA May 11, 2020

Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] D · DE May 11, 2020

Sen. Durbin, Richard J. [D-IL] D · IL May 11, 2020

Sen. Feinstein, Dianne [D-CA] D · CA May 11, 2020

Sen. Hassan, Margaret Wood [D-NH] D · NH May 11, 2020

Sen. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI] D · HI May 11, 2020

Sen. Hoeven, John [R-ND] R · ND May 11, 2020

Sen. Hyde-Smith, Cindy [R-MS] R · MS May 11, 2020

Sen. Jones, Doug [D-AL] D · AL May 11, 2020

Sen. Kaine, Tim [D-VA] D · VA May 11, 2020

Sen. King, Angus S., Jr. [I-ME] I · ME May 11, 2020

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN May 11, 2020

Sen. Lankford, James [R-OK] R · OK May 11, 2020

Sen. Manchin, Joe, III [D-WV] D · WV May 11, 2020

Sen. Murphy, Christopher [D-CT] D · CT May 11, 2020

Sen. Murray, Patty [D-WA] D · WA May 11, 2020

Sen. Peters, Gary C. [D-MI] D · MI May 11, 2020

Sen. Reed, Jack [D-RI] D · RI May 11, 2020

Sen. Rosen, Jacky [D-NV] D · NV May 11, 2020

Sen. Rubio, Marco [R-FL] R · FL May 11, 2020

Sen. Shaheen, Jeanne [D-NH] D · NH May 11, 2020

Sen. Smith, Tina [D-MN] D · MN May 11, 2020

Sen. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD] D · MD May 11, 2020

Sen. Warren, Elizabeth [D-MA] D · MA May 11, 2020

Sen. Whitehouse, Sheldon [D-RI] D · RI May 11, 2020

Sen. Wyden, Ron [D-OR] D · OR May 11, 2020

Sen. Young, Todd [R-IN] R · IN May 11, 2020

Sen. Sanders, Bernard [I-VT] I · VT May 13, 2020

Committee Activity

No committee referrals or activity are recorded for this bill.
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 HRES
959 

Related bill May 8, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.

116 HRES
363 

Related bill May 9, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.

116 SRES
197 

Related bill May 8, 2019: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S2748-2749; text: CR S2748)

Summary  (as of May 11, 2020) 

This resolution thanks the teachers of the United States and promotes the teaching profession by encouraging students,

parents, school administrators, and public officials to recognize National Teacher Appreciation Week.

Actions Timeline

May 11, 2020: Introduced in Senate
May 11, 2020: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment
and with a preamble by Unanimous Consent.(consideration: CR S2347; text: CR S2343)
May 11, 2020: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S2347; text: CR S2343)
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